Colour

Dark Anthracite
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

MASCOT Under shirt Parada 50178-870

THERMALWEA

R PARADA

- Flexible, fits to the body’s form.
- Anti-bacterial (Test JIS L1902:2002), anti-static and moisture wicking.

- Quick drying.

- Effectively protects against UV rays.

- Round neck.

- Suitable for both men and women.

Characteristics

Series: Parada

Size
L/XL
XS

XL
SXL

Model

Undershirt
Undershirt
Undershirt
Undershirt

Clothing | Underwear

Article

12953587
12521221

12521222
12521223
12521225

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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