

MASCOT Under shirt Parada 50178-870

THERMALWEAR PARADA

- Flexible, fits to the body's form.
- Anti-bacterial (Test JIS L1902:2002), anti-static and moisture wicking.
- Quick drying.
- Effectively protects against UV rays.
- Round neck.
- Suitable for both men and women.

Characteristics

Series: Parada

Colour	Size	Model	Article
Dark Anthracite	L/XL		12953587
Grey	XS	Undershirt	12521221
Grey	S	Undershirt	12521222
Grey	XL	Undershirt	12521223
Grey	5XL	Undershirt	12521225

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

Page 1/1